
DATE LEVEL OPPONENT
Tuesday, November 21 JV / VARSITY WHEELER 5:00 / 8:00 HOME
Thursday-Saturday November 30-Dec 2 VARSITY @ MIAMA TOURNAMENT TBD AWAY
Tuesday, December 5 JV / VARSITY @ HIGHLAND PARK 5:00 / 8:00 AWAY
Thursday-Saturday December 7-9 VARSITY @ WHITE DEER TOURNAMENT TBD AWAY
December 7-9 JV @ SPEARMAN TOURNAMENT TBD
Tuesday, December 12 VARSITY @ HARTLEY 7:30
Friday, December 15 VARSITY @ GROOM 7:30 AWAY
Tuesday, December 19 OPEN Girls are home vs Canadian
Tuesday-ThursdayDecember 27-29 VARSITY @ GROOM TOURNAMENT TBD AWAY
Tuesday, January 9 OPEN Girls are @ Sanford Fritch
Friday, January 12 JV / VARSITY vs WEST TEXAS 6:00 / 8:00 HOME
Tuesday, January 16 JV / VARSITY @ GRUVER 5:00 / 8:00 AWAY
Friday, January 19 JV / VARSITY vs STRATFORD 6:00 / 8:00 HOME
Tuesday, January 23 JV / VARSITY @ BOOKER 5:00 / 8:00 AWAY
Friday, January 26 JV / VARSITY  vs SANFORD FRITCH 6:15 / 7:30 HOME
Tuesday, January 30 JV / VARSITY @ WEST TEXAS 5:00 / 8:00 AWAY
Friday, February 2 JV / VARSITY vs GRUVER 6:00 / 8:00 HOME
Tuesday, February 6 JV / VARSITY @ STRATFORD 5:00 / 8:00 AWAY
Friday, February 9 JV / VARSITY vs BOOKER 5:00 / 6:15 HOME
Tuesday, February 14 JV / VARSITY @ SANFORD FRITCH 5:00 / 6:15 AWAY
INDICATES HOME  /  INDICATES AWAY

SUNRAY BOBCAT BASKETBALL 2023-2024  



DATE LEVEL OPPONENT TIME SITE
Saturday, October 28 SCRIMMAGE @ SHAMROCK 1:00 AWAY
Monday, October 30 SCRIMMAGE vs WEST PLAINS / McClean 4:30 HOME
Saturday, November 4 VARSITY @ HARTLEY 1:00 AWAY
Tuesday, November 7 VARSITY @ BOYS RANCH 6:00 AWAY
Saturday, November 11 JV1 / JV2 / VARSITY vs DUMAS 9 / 10 / 11 am HOME
Tuesday, November 14 JV1 / JV2 / VARSITY vs DALHART 5 / 6:15 HOME
Thursday-SaturdayNovember 16-18 JV @ AMARILLO TOURNAMENT TBD AWAY
Friday, November 17 VARSITY @ MIAMI 6:00 AWAY
Monday, November 20 JV1 / JV2 / VARSITY @ WEST PLAINS 12:00 / 1:15 / 2:30 AWAY
Tuesday, November 21 JV / VARSITY vs WHEELER 4:00 / 6:15 HOME
Thursday-Saturday November 30-Dec 2 VARSITY @ MIAMA TOURNAMENT TBD AWAY
Thursday-Saturday November 30-Dec 2 JV @ GRUVER TOURNAMENT TBD AWAY
Tuesday, December 5 JV / VARSITY @ HIGHLAND PARK 4:00 / 6:15 AWAY
Thursday-Saturday December 7-9 VARSITY @ WHITE DEER TOURNAMENT TBD AWAY
Saturday, December 9 JV1 / JV2  @ DUMAS TOURNAMENT TBD AWAY
Tuesday, December 12 JV / VARSITY @ TULIA 5:00 / 6:15 AWAY
Friday, December 15 VARSITY @ GROOM 6:00 AWAY
Tuesday, December 19 JV1 / JV2 / VARSITY vs CANADIAN 5:00 / 6:15 HOME
Tuesday-ThursdayDecember 27-29 VARSITY @ GROOM TOURNAMENT TBD AWAY
Friday, January 5 JV / VARSITY vs BOOKER 6:30 HOME
Tuesday, January 9 JV / VARSITY @ SANFORD FRITCH 6:15 / 7:30 AWAY
Friday, January 12 JV / VARSITY vs WT 5:00 / 6:30 HOME
Tuesday, January 16 JV / VARSITY @ GRUVER 5:00 / 6:30 AWAY
Friday, January 19 JV / VARSITY vs STRATFORD 5:00 / 6:30 HOME
Tuesday, January 23 VARSITY @ BOOKER 6:30 AWAY
Friday, January 26 JV / VARSITY vs SANFORD FRITCH 5:00 / 6:15 HOME
Tuesday, January 30 JV / VARSITY @ WT 5:00 / 6:30 AWAY
Friday, February 2 JV / VARSITY vs GRUVER 5:00 / 6:15 HOME
Tuesday, February 6 JV / VARSITY @ STRATFORD 5:00 / 6:30 AWAY

SUNRAY LADY CAT BASKETBALL 2023-2024

INDICATES HOME  /  INDICATES AWAY



DATE LEVEL OPPONENT TIME SITE
Monday, November 6 JH (Girls only) vs STRATFORD 5:00 / 6:00 HOME
Monday, November 13 JH vs GRUVER 7th Boys: 5:00 / 7th Girls: 6:008th girls: 5:00 / 8th Boys: 6:00 HOME
Thursday, November 30 JH @ BOOKER Girls: 5:00 / Boys: 6:00(2 games only) AWAY
Monday, December 4 JH vs STRATFORD 7th Boys: 5:00 / 7th Girls: 6:008th girls: 5:00 / 8th Boys: 6:00 HOME
Monday, December 11 JH VS WT 7th Boys: 5:00 / 7th Girls: 6:008th girls: 5:00 / 8th Boys: 6:00 HOME
Monday, December 18 JH @ SANFORD FRITCH 7th Boys: 5:00 / 7th Girls: 6:008th girls: 5:00 / 8th Boys: 6:00 AWAY
Thursday-SaturdayJanuary 4-6 7th GIRLS @ Miami Tournament TBD AWAY
Thursday, January 11 JH @ GRUVER Girls: 5:00 / Boys: 6:00(2 games only) AWAY
Saturday, January 13 JH SUNRAY TOURNAMENT TBD HOME
Monday, January 15 JH vs BOOKER Girls: 5:00 / Boys: 6:00(2 games only) HOME
Monday, January 22 JH @ STRATFORD 7th Boys: 5:00 / 7th Girls: 6:008th girls: 5:00 / 8th Boys: 6:00 AWAY
Saturday, January 27 8th GIRLS @ Groom Tournament TBD AWAY
Monday, January 29 JH @ WT 7th Boys: 5:00 / 7th Girls: 6:008th girls: 5:00 / 8th Boys: 6:00 HOME
Monday, February 5 JH vs SANFORD FRITCH 7th Boys: 5:00 / 7th Girls: 6:008th girls: 5:00 / 8th Boys: 6:00 AWAY

SUNRAY JH BASKETBALL 2023-2024

INDICATES HOME / INDICATES AWAY
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